Lindab 1
General information and theory 2
Safe 3
Silencers 4
Dampers & Measure units 5
Fire dampers & Smoke
evacuation 6
Air valves 7

both rectangular and circular applications.
Dimensions
Ordering example
FVA 25 70 100 PU
Product
Length
Width A
Width B
Material
Length Width mm Material
m A B Total
25 35 60 130 PU
25 45 60 150 PU
25 70 100 240 PU
25 35 60 130 NEO
25 45 60 150 NEO
25 70 100 240 NEO
25 35 60 130 S
25 45 60 150 S
25 70 100 240 S
25 35 60 130 PVC
25 45 60 150 PVC
25 70 100 240 PVC
A B
Total
A
FVA
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice 607
Flexible duct connection FVA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
l indab | flexible and semiflexible products
Specifications
Product PVC
Colour Dark grey
Fire Resistance Flame retardant
NFPA701
Temperatures -30 to +70 °C
Features Excellent mechanical resistance.
High abrasion resistance.
All purpose fabric.
Product NEO (Neoprene)
Colour Black
Fire Resistance M1
BS476 Part7
Class1
NFPA701